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	Company
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	City/State
	Email

	[bookmark: _GoBack]American Marking & Paving Co.
	
	PO Box 28326
	Kansas City, MO 64188-0326
	

	Black Economic Union
	
	1601 East 18th St., Ste. 300
	Kansas City, MO  64108
	

	Bratton Bros Contracting
	
	6103 Woodland
	Shawnee, KS  66218
	

	Bryant & Bryant Construction
	
	703 McNair
	Halstead, KS  67056
	

	Carter Construction
	
	9103 W. 69 Terrace
	Shawnee Mission, KS  66204
	

	Concrete by Design
	Brad Gilchrist
	6800 North Oak
	Gladstone, MO  64118
	

	Concrete Unlimited
	Carey Tyson
	5120 Prospect
	Kansas City, MO  64130
	

	D & D Custom Construction
	
	1907 Meyers Blvd.
	Blue Springs, MO  64015
	

	Daniels Construction
	
	3034 Oakland Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66102
	

	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
	Tracy Ultican
	140 Walnut
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	Tracy.ultican@emerysapp.com

	Ferguson Paving, Inc.
	Wayne Ferguson
	3645 West Esthner
	Wichita, KS  67213
	

	Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC
	Dana Knop
	8357 Monticello Rd.
	Shawnee, KS  66227
	nicki@freemandb.com

	G C Construction
	
	417 NE Golfview Dr
	Blue Springs, MO  64014
	

	George J. Shaw Construction Co.
	
	1601 Bellefontaine
	Kansas City, MO  64127
	

	Goodhart Construction
	Jennie Griego
	26685 Waverly Rd.
	Paola, KS  66071-4135
	jennie@goodartconstruction.com

	Great Plains Specialty Concrete Products, LLC
	Diane Winter
	P.O. Box 14946
	Shawnee Mission, KS  66285-4946
	dianew@greatplainsconcrete.com

	Greg Bair Track Hoe Service
	Andy Shorten
	15300 Broadmoor
	Overland Park, KS  66223
	andy@gregbairtrackhoe.com

	H. E. Miller & Sons
	
	3316 N. 131st St.
	Kansas City, KS  66109
	

	Heartland Midwest, LLC
	Lee Chapman
	15795 S. Mahaffie St., Suite 100
	Olathe, KS  66062
	

	Ideker, Inc.
	Cody
	PO Box 7140
	St. Joseph, MO  64507
	cody@ideker.net

	J. H. Young Foundation Repair
	
	5713 Kessler, Suite 100
	Shawnee Mission, KS  66204
	

	Jim Millam Ditching
	
	1411 Southwest Blvd.
	Shawnee Mission, KS  66103
	

	John Belger Construction
	
	11651 E 350 Highway
	Raytown, MO  64138
	

	K & K Concrete
	
	PO Box 2017
	Olathe, KS  66051-2017
	

	Kansas Heavy Construction, LLC
	Tom Giefer
	P.O. Box 860603
	Shawnee, KS  66286
	tom.giefer@kshvycon.com

	Keating Mud Jacking & Concrete
	
	5432 Payne Court
	Shawnee, KS  66226
	

	KS Contractors Association
	
	800 SW Jackson, Suite 100
	Topeka, KS  66612
	

	Leath and Sons Construction
	
	9301 E. 63rd St
	Raytown, MO  64133
	

	Linaweaver Construction
	John Will
	719 Gilman 
	Lansing, KS  66043
	john@linaweaver.com

	List & Clark Construction
	Claude Attebury
	9660 Legler
	Lenexa, KS  66219
	

	Lumley Concrete
	
	2721 S. 59th Street
	Kansas City, KS  66106-3142
	

	Mark One Electric
	Katie Biondo-Fager
	909 Troost
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	moebids@markone.com

	Master Mud Jackers
	
	8521 Santa Fe
	Overland Park, KS  66212
	

	McAnany Construction
	Eric Vossman
	15320 Midland Dr.
	Shawnee, KS  66217
	ericv@mcananyconstruction.com

	MDCFC Operations, Inc.
	Michelle Dusselier
	P.O. Box 482145
	Kansas City, MO  64148
	michelle@mikedusselierconcrete.com

	Meyers Construction
	
	Box 69
	Stilwell, KS  66085
	jmeyers@meyersturf.com

	Mid State Excavating
	Joe Rush
	616 SE Industrial Dr.
	Blue Springs, MO  64014
	

	Miles Excavating Inc.
	Jane Miles-Breuer
	PO Box 458
	Basehor, KS  66007
	janeb@milesexcavating.com

	Missouri Kansas Chapter ACPA
	
	15700 College Blvd., Ste 103
	Lenexa, KS  66219-1310
	

	Musselman and Hall
	
	4922 E. Blue Banks
	Kansas City, MO  64130
	

	O'Donnell & Sons Construction Co.
	Patrick O’Donnell
	PO Box 23023
	Overland Park, KS  66223
	patrick@odonnell-sons.com

	Overland Grading
	Sherri Johnson
	5618 Sutton Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66106
	

	Perrin Construction Company
	
	3145 Broadway
	Kansas City, MO  64111
	

	Perrin Construction Company
	
	3145 Broadway
	Kansas City, MO  64111
	

	Phoenix Concrete & Underground
	Charles VanMetre
	19001 W 157th Terr.
	Olathe, KS  66062
	charles.phoenixconcrete@yahoo.com

	R A Knapp Construction
	
	6501 Miami Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66111-2211
	

	Ragan Concrete Finishing, Inc.
	Charles Ragan
	4935 W. 255th Street
	Louisburg, KS  66053
	

	Reddi Services
	Matt Jones
	4011 Bonner Industrial Dr.
	Shawnee, KS  66226
	

	Reliable Concrete Products
	Patrick Porter
	PO Box 5095
	Kansas City, KS  66119
	

	Rocky Ford Acres Construction
	Dan
	32000 East Major Rd.
	Grain Valley, MO  64029
	

	Ronald Downey Construction
	
	5441 Phelps Rd.
	Kansas City, MO  64136
	

	Roostrite Remodeling
	Randy Campbell
	7015 Berry Rd.
	Kansas City, KS  66106
	

	Ryan Lee Construction
	
	1205 Ridge Tree Lane
	Pleasant Hill, MO  64080
	

	SH Flatworks
	Steve Hammond
	27094 Hospital Dr.
	Paola, KS  66071
	

	Solid Core Concrete
	
	9307 W. 76th St.
	Overland Park, KS  66204 
	

	Staudenmyer Construction, Inc.
	Ward Staudenmyer
	P.O. Box 218
	Stilwell, KS  66085
	

	T & H Construction Co.
	
	3645 Norton
	Kansas City, MO  64128
	

	Tycon
	Forest Tyson Jr
	P.O. Box 300557
	Kansas City, MO  64130-0557
	

	Wildcat Concrete Services
	Scott Streff
	PO BOX 750075
	Topeka, KS  66675-0075
	scott.streff@wildcat.net

	William White & Sons
	
	PO Box 11306
	Kansas City, KS  66111
	

	Minority Contractors
	Joseph E. Mabin
	3200 Wayne Ave., Suite 204
	Kansas City, MO  64109-2062
	mca.gkc@gmail.com

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	Vince Migliazzo / MarkOne Electric
	909 Troost
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	vince.migliazzo@markone.com

	Section 3 Office
	Deborah Mason-Ward
	Multi-Purpose Center
3200 Wayne, Ste. 108
	Kansas City, MO  64109
	deborah.mason@kcmo.org



